eye
137
TEL 08448 475100 FAX 08448 475101 WEB www.wirefield.co.uk
136
Photometric data is available on-line for DiaLux and ReLux
 E Y E  E C L I P S E
RECESSED FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRES - WITH BUILT IN PRESENCE AND DAYLIGHT DETECTION
For general commercial application

Lamp Options
PL-L: Compact Fluorescent
Order Codes (must include a Suffix
from the Intelligent Options)
Excluding Lamps
Eclipse Lunar Perforated Basket
Order Code Watt Kg Lamp
ECLE1PL40 1 x 40 6.4  PL-L
ECLE1PL55 1 x 55 6.4 PL-L
ECLE2PL40 2 x 40 6.4  PL-L
ECLE2PL55 2 x 55 6.4 PL-L
Eclipse Solar Aluminium Louvre
Order Code Watt Kg Lamp
ECLE1PL40/AL 1 x 40 6.4 PL-L
ECLE1PL55/AL 1 x 55 6.4 PL-L
ECLE2PL40/AL 2 x 40 6.4 PL-L
ECLE2PL55/AL 2 x 55 6.4 PL-L
Eclipse Lunar Drop Basket 2
Order Code Watt Kg Lamp
ECLE2PL40/DB 2 x 40 6.4 PL-L
ECLE2PL55/DB 2 x 55 6.4 PL-L
Eclipse Solar 2
Order Code Watt Kg Lamp
ECLA2PL40/DB/AL 2 x 40 6.4 PL-L
ECLA2PL55/DB/AL 2 x 55 6.4 PL-L
Example order code:
ECLE2PL40/FP01 – A 2 x 40 watt PL-L Eye Eclipse Lunar
600 x 600 luminaire with perforated basket which dims
between 10% and 100% depending on presence and
daylight detected by integral PIR. Supplied without lamps.
Applications: